
HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

DOUBLE MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

3

2.5

3

3

3.5

3

3.5

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

FLOATER COFFEE

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE

ICED TEA

3

3

3

3

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

ENGLISH TEA

ASSAM TEA

EARL GREY

LEMON GINGER TEA

GREEN TEA

CAMMOMILE TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

FRESH MINT INFUSION

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

LIQUEUR COFFEES

IRISH

CALYPSO

FRENCH

BAILEYS

MOCHA RUMBA

BAILEY’S LATTE

6

6

6

6

7

6



BRUNCH STARTERS

DESSERTS

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

VEGGIE FULL ENGLISH

BREAKFAST BURGER
WITH SAUSAGE PATTY, FRIED EGG,
AMERICAN CHEESE

POTATO ROSTI WITH POACHED EGG

FISHCAKE
SPINACH, SAUCE GRIBICHE

FRENCH TOAST WITH BACON
BERRIES, MAPLE SYRUP

GRANOLA
YOGHURT, BERRIES

BACON ROLL

EGGS BENEDICT

AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH TOAST
POACHED EGGS

VEGAN SCRAMBLED TOFU (VG)
ON SOURDOUGH

TOASTED HAM AND CHEESE
CROISSANT

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE

PLAIN CROISSANT

12.5

11.5

9.5

7.5

7

8

6

5.5

8.5

8.5

7.5

5

3.5

3.5

SOUP OF THE DAY

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
CHIPOTLE MAYO

KOREAN CHICKEN HOT WINGS

BEEF SHIN NUGGETS
GOOEY CHEDDAR DIP

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
CROQUETTES (VG)
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

SALMON GRAVLAX
DILL CREAM CHEESE- RYE BREAD

GRILLED SCALLOPS
SMOKED GARLIC BUTTER

SPICED PANISSE (VG)
COCONUT DIP

TEMPURA PRAWNS
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

CHARGRILLED SMOKED CHILLI &
LEMON GAMBA PRAWNS
SOURDOUGH BREAD 

AN OPTIONAL 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED 
TO THE BILL. THERE MAY BE TRACES OF GLUTEN AND 

NUTS IN OUR DISHES. PLEASE MAKE A MEMBER OF OUR 
TEAM AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES.

5.5

8

7.5

6

6

6.5

8.5

6.5

8

9/17

DATE & COLA STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
VANILLA ICE CREAM 

CHOCOLATE PRALINE BAR
SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM

WHITE CHOCOLATE PANA COTTA
BERRIES, GINGERBREAD

APPLE TURNOVER (VG)
RASPBERRY SORBET

MANGO DELICE
COCONUT TUILLE, COCONUT SORBET

POACHED RHUBARB SUNDAE
RASPBERRY FOOL, VANILLA SHORTBREAD

SELECTION OF ARTISAN CHEESE
CHUTNEY AND GRAPES, WATERCRACKERS

V - VEGETARIAN  |  VG - VEGAN

6

6

5

6

6

7.5

9.5

KIDS

SAUSAGE & MASH
PEAS & GRAVY

FISH & CHIPS
PEAS, LEMON, 
TARTARE SAUCE

ARANCINI (V)
BROCCOLI, SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN
PEAS & FRIES

BURGERS
SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH FRIES

2 COURSES FOR £6.50 - A CHOICE OF:

PLUS:

NO 32 CLASSIC BURGER 
AMERICAN CHEESE, PICKLES

5TH GRADE AUSTRALIAN
WAGYU BURGER
PICKLES, CARAMELISED ONION, TOMATO
RELISH, WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD MAYO

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
ICEBERG LETTUCE, PICKLES

12.5

13.5

11.5

MEATS & STEAKS
SERVED WITH FRIES AND SALAD

MINUTE

RUMP 225G

14.5

13.5

JOSPER GRILL

SUNDAY ROAST
ROAST BEEF SIRLOIN

SLOW COOKED PORK BELLY
WITH BURNT APPLE SAUCE

ROAST CHICKEN
PIGS IN BLANKET

VEGETABLE WELLINGTON
ROSEMARY POTATOES

ALL ROASTS SERVED WITH CAULIFLOWER
CHEESE, SEASONAL VEGETABLES & DUCK
FAT POTATOES

15.5

14.5

13.5

12.5

SIDES
CONFIT POTATO

SKINNY FRIES

BONE MARROW MASH

MAC'N'CHEESE

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI
TAMARI DRESSING, SESAME

NO 32 HOUSE SALAD

CHARRED BABY GEM
PICKLED SHALLOTS

4

3.5

4

5

4.5

4

4.5

FISH
FISH & CHIPS
MUSHY PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE 

WHOLE ROASTED LOCAL PLAICE
BROWN SHRIMP BUTTER, SAMPHIRE,
CONFIT POTATO

ROAST MONKFISH
CURRIED MUSSEL SAUCE, PILAU RICE

ROAST SEABASS
NEW POTATOES, CHERRY TOMATOES,
FISH VELOUTE

DEEP FRIED HALLOUMI (VG)
FRIES, MUSHY PEAS, TARTARE 

MISO ROASTED AUBERGINE (VG)
SOBA NOODLE SALAD, WAFU

SRI LANKAN BUTTERNUT &
SPINACH CURRY (V)
QUINOA, PURRI

CRISPY TOFU BURGER (V)
SESAME, ICEBERG LETTUCE, PICKLES

13.5

14.5

16.5

14

11.5

11.5

11

10.5

WE COOK ALL OUR STEAKS OVER OUR JOSPER GRILL, RENOWNED AS THE BEST GRILLS IN THE WORLD.

12.5

18

SIRLOIN 225G

RIBEYE 225G

FILLET 200G

25

25

29

ALL SAUCES £2.50 - GREEN PEPPERCORN, BONE MARROW JUS, BEARNAISE, BOURBON

SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (V)
VANILLA • CHOCOLATE • STRAWBERRY

VEG & VEGAN

(SERVED ‘TIL 2PM)

GRILLED PORK BELLY
FENNEL & POTATO GALETTE, APPLE SAUCE

CHARCOAL ROASTED CHICKEN
FRIES, SALAD, MOJO SAUCE


