NO32

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	3	LATTE	3	ENGLISH TEA	3	LIQUEUR COFFEES	
ESPRESSO	2.5	CAPPUCCINO	3	ASSAM TEA	3	IRISH	6
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3	MOCHA	3	EARL GREY	3	CALYPSO	6
MACCHIATO	3	HOT CHOCOLATE	3	LEMON GINGER TEA	3	FRENCH	6
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	3.5	FLOATER COFFEE	3.5	GREEN TEA	3	BAILEYS	6
AMERICANO	3	ICED COFFEE	3.5	CAMMOMILE TEA	3	MOCHA RUMBA	7
FLAT WHITE	3.5	ICED LATTE	3.5	PEPPERMINT TEA	3	BAILEY'S LATTE	6
		ICED TEA	3.5	FRESH MINT INFUSION	3		

BRUNCH

(SERVED 'TIL 2PM)

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST	12.5
VEGGIE FULL ENGLISH	11.5
BREAKFAST BURGER WITH SAUSAGE PATTY, FRIED EGG, AMERICAN CHEESE	9.5
POTATO ROSTI WITH POACHED EGG	7.5
FISHCAKE SPINACH, SAUCE GRIBICHE	7
FRENCH TOAST WITH BACON BERRIES, MAPLE SYRUP	8
GRANOLA YOGHURT, BERRIES	6
BACON ROLL	5.5
EGGS BENEDICT	8.5
AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH TOAST POACHED EGGS	8.5
VEGAN SCRAMBLED TOFU (VG) ON SOURDOUGH	7.5
TOASTED HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT	5
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE	3.5
PLAIN CROISSANT	3.5

KIDS

2 COURSES FOR £6.50 - A CHOICE OF:

SAUSAGE & MASH ARANCINI (V) BROCCOLI, SALAD PEAS & GRAVY

FISH & CHIPS **CRISPY CHICKEN** PEAS, LEMON, PEAS & FRIES TARTARE SAUCE

PLUS:

SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (V)
VANILLA • CHOCOLATE • STRAWBERRY

V - VEGETARIAN | VG - VEGAN

AN OPTIONAL 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO THE BILL. THERE MAY BE TRACES OF GLUTEN AND NUTS IN OUR DISHES. PLEASE MAKE A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES.

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY	5.5
SALT & PEPPER SQUID CHIPOTLE MAYO	8
KOREAN CHICKEN HOT WINGS	7.5
BEEF SHIN NUGGETS GOOEY CHEDDAR DIP	6
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE CROQUETTES (VG) SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	6
SALMON GRAVLAX DILL CREAM CHEESE- RYE BREAD	6.5
GRILLED SCALLOPS SMOKED GARLIC BUTTER	8.5
SPICED PANISSE (VG) COCONUT DIP	6.5
TEMPURA PRAWNS SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	8
CHARGRILLED SMOKED CHILLI & LEMON GAMBA PRAWNS SOURDOUGH BREAD	9/17

FISH

FISH & CHIPS MUSHY PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE	13.5
WHOLE ROASTED LOCAL PLAICE BROWN SHRIMP BUTTER, SAMPHIRE, CONFIT POTATO	14.5
ROAST MONKFISH CURRIED MUSSEL SAUCE, PILAU RICE	16.5
ROAST SEABASS NEW POTATOES, CHERRY TOMATOES, FISH VELOUTE	14
VEG & VEGAN	
DEEP FRIED HALLOUMI (VG) FRIES, MUSHY PEAS, TARTARE	11.5
MISO ROASTED AUBERGINE (VG)	11.5
SOBA NOODLE SALAD, WAFU	
SOBA NOODLE SALAD, WAFU SRI LANKAN BUTTERNUT & SPINACH CURRY (V) QUINOA, PURRI	11

JOSPER GRILL

WE COOK ALL OUR STEAKS OVER OUR JOSPER GRILL, RENOWNED AS THE BEST GRILLS IN THE WORLD.

BURGERS

SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH FRIES

NO 32 CLASSIC BURGER AMERICAN CHEESE, PICKLES	12.5
5TH GRADE AUSTRALIAN WAGYU BURGER PICKLES, CARAMELISED ONION, TOMATO RELISH, WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD MAYO	13.5
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	11.5

ICEBERG LETTUCE, PICKLES

MEATS & STEAKS

SESAME, ICEBERG LETTUCE, PICKLES

SERVED WITH FRIES AND SALAD

GRILLED P	• · · · · = = =	LY 1 ETTE, APPLE SAUCE	4.5
CHARCOAI FRIES, SALAD			3.5
MINUTE	12.5	SIRLOIN 225G	25
RUMP 225G	18	RIBEYE 225G	25
		FILLET 200G	29

ALL SAUCES £2.50 - GREEN PEPPERCORN, BONE MARROW JUS, BEARNAISE, BOURBON

SUNDAY ROAST

ROAST BEEF SIRLOIN	15.5
SLOW COOKED PORK BELLY WITH BURNT APPLE SAUCE	14.5
ROAST CHICKEN PIGS IN BLANKET	13.5
VEGETABLE WELLINGTON ROSEMARY POTATOES	12.5
ALL ROASTS SERVED WITH CAULIFLOWER CHEESE, SEASONAL VEGETABLES & DUCK FAT POTATOES	!

SIDES

CONFIT POTATO	4
SKINNY FRIES	3.5
BONE MARROW MASH	4
MAC'N'CHEESE	5
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI TAMARI DRESSING, SESAME	4.5
NO 32 HOUSE SALAD	4
CHARRED BABY GEM PICKLED SHALLOTS	4.5

DESSERTS

DATE & COLA STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING VANILLA ICE CREAM	6
CHOCOLATE PRALINE BAR SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM	6
WHITE CHOCOLATE PANA COTTA BERRIES, GINGERBREAD	5
APPLE TURNOVER (VG) RASPBERRY SORBET	6
MANGO DELICE COCONUT TUILLE, COCONUT SORBET	6
POACHED RHUBARB SUNDAE RASPBERRY FOOL, VANILLA SHORTBREAD	7.5
SELECTION OF ARTISAN CHEESE CHUTNEY AND GRAPES WATERCRACKERS	9.5